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Direction
Bus Station — Civic Centre

67 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Church Street

Grimshaw Street

Queen Street

Ashleigh Street

Edward Street

Yew Tree

Higher Walton Road

Garden Centre

Knot Lane

Little Oaks

Barnflatt Close

Mill Tavern

All Saints Church

Charles Crescent

Castle Court

Cooper House Farm

Conway Court

Alma Row

Alder Drive

Bank Head Lane South

Route schedule
Bus Station — Civic Centre

Monday 06:12-21:40

Tuesday 06:12-21:40

Wednesday 06:12-21:40

Thursday 06:12-21:40

Friday 06:12-21:40

Saturday 06:50-21:40

Sunday 09:25-18:25

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Bank Head Farm

Hospital Inn

Brindle Close

Bluebell Way

Leisure Centre

Collins Road North

Poplar Avenue

Station Road

St Marys Church

Brownedge Close

Irongate

Brownedge Road

Moss Street

British Legion

Berry Street

Anchor inn

Wellfield Road

Fowler Lane

Croston Road

Lower Field

Business Park

Jubilee House

Kentmere Avenue

Parish Gardens

Morrisons

Morrisons

Churchill Way

Dorothy Ave

Gables Hotel



King Street

Westgate

Tesco

Leisure Centre

Spring Gardens

Fire Station

Westfield Drive

Earnshaw Drive

St Johns Church

Broadfields Arms

Daisy Bank Close

Seven Stars

The Crofters

Clayton Avenue

Leyton Green

Medical Centre

Civic Centre



Direction
Tesco — Arrival Stand

65 stops

Open route schedule

Tesco

Leisure Centre

Spring Gardens

Fire Station

Westfield Drive

Earnshaw Drive

St Johns Church

Broadfields Arms

Daisy Bank Close

Seven Stars

The Crofters

Clayton Avenue

Leyton Green

Medical Centre

Civic Centre

Leisure Centre

Tesco

Westgate

Gables Hotel

Ruskin Avenue

Churchill Way

Morrisons

Parish Gardens

Kentmere Avenue

Jubilee House

Route schedule
Tesco — Arrival Stand

Monday 06:19-22:24

Tuesday 06:19-22:24

Wednesday 06:19-22:24

Thursday 06:19-22:24

Friday 06:19-22:24

Saturday 06:39-22:24

Sunday 08:26-18:14

Route info

Direction: Tesco

Stops: 65

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-2558207314


Business Park

Lower Field

Croston Road

Fowler Lane

Wellfield Road

Anchor Inn

Berry Street

Wateringpool Lane

Moss Street

Four Lane Ends

Irongate

Brownedge Close

St Marys Church

Station Road

Poplar Avenue

Brown Lane

Leisure Centre

Bluebell Way

Briindle Close

Hospital Inn

Bank Head Farm

Bank Head Lane North

Alder Drive

Alma Row

Conway Court

Cooper House Farm

Castle Court

Charles Crescent



All Saints Church

Mill Tavern

Motorway Bridge

Little Oaks

Knot Lane

Garden Centre

Sir Robert Peel

Edward Street

Frenchwood Avenue

Queen Street

Percy Street

Arrival Stand



Direction
Bus Station — Civic Centre

67 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

Church Street

Grimshaw Street

Queen Street

Ashleigh Street

Edward Street

Yew Tree

Higher Walton Road

Garden Centre

Knot Lane

Little Oaks

Barnflatt Close

Mill Tavern

All Saints Church

Charles Crescent

Castle Court

Cooper House Farm

Conway Court

Alma Row

Alder Drive

Bank Head Lane South

Bank Head Farm

Hospital Inn

Brindle Close

Bluebell Way

Route schedule
Bus Station — Civic Centre

Monday 22:40-23:20

Tuesday 22:40-23:20

Wednesday 22:40-23:20

Thursday 22:40-23:20

Friday 22:40-23:20

Saturday 22:40-23:20

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 67

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-113-2165567484-2558207314


Leisure Centre

Collins Road North

Poplar Avenue

Station Road

St Marys Church

Brownedge Close

Irongate

Brownedge Road

Moss Street

British Legion

Berry Street

Anchor inn

Wellfield Road

Fowler Lane

Croston Road

Lower Field

Business Park

Jubilee House

Kentmere Avenue

Parish Gardens

Morrisons

Morrisons

Churchill Way

Dorothy Ave

Gables Hotel

King Street

Westgate

Tesco



Leisure Centre

Spring Gardens

Fire Station

Westfield Drive

Earnshaw Drive

St Johns Church

Broadfields Arms

Daisy Bank Close

Seven Stars

The Crofters

Clayton Avenue

Leyton Green

Medical Centre

Civic Centre

113 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Preston

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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